AIRCRAFT RECORD - GENERAL INFORMATION MANUFACTURER MOONEYAIRCRAFT CORPOSE M20J SERIAL 24-0970 REGISTRATION NUMBER N3875H DATE MFG. 1980 ENGINE(S) CURRENTLY INSTALLED. MFG LYCOMING MODEL IO-360-A3B6D SERIAL L-2/630-5/A MODEL _ MEG SERIAL PROPELLER(S) CURRENTLY MEG MCCAULEY MODEL HUB MODEL B2D34C'214 SERIAL 795299 SERIAL BLADE MODEL GODHB-16E SERIAL B117492 SERIAL B110882 SERIAL SERIAL SERIAL SERIAL BLADE MODEL The Standard - AIRCRAFT LOG

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TOTAL RECORDING MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES) DATE TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE 19.80 FLIGHT TIME PRODUCTION FLIGHT TEST COMPLETED THIS DATE THIS AIRCRAFT INSPECTED NEW AT FACTORY ANE FOUND TO BE AIRWORTHY. Edinguno 12. Their 126810 2/29 2.0 31 This aircraft has been flight tested in accordance with Mooney Aircraft Form QA 1062M and found satisfactory. For F. H. H. S.W. Region 1.4 3.4 3/6

RECORDING DATE TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF 1980 TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) feets status The Area Navigation System, Make KING Model KNS 80 Installed in LEDIS LEQUICOL Attimater and Static System this Aircraft has been Ground/Flight bermothing and Tested in Accordance with Advisory Circular 90-45 (A) and is Approved for use Under Instrument Flight Rules. A so A ger Signed Lamuno No. Muces 3/5 Mooney Aircraft Corporation I certify that the encoding a limiter in all have the same S.C. Latan 10 100.00 1 basis required by FAR 91.30/14 have 17703 N been ou formed No. of Lot of Lot. Mooney Aircraft Cerp. T C 2A3 And I COMPANY Conception of the local division in the loca

2

-

-

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	Tes	ertify that s require perform	d by FAR 9	Transponder 1.177 have 1 certify that the Altimeter and Static System tests required by FAR Parts 91.173 have been per- tormed. The altimeter has been tested to 20,000. feet. Tormed. The altimeter has been tested to 20,000. feet. Tormed. The altimeter has been tested to 20,000. feet. 1.177 have Dubber 1.173 have been per- tormed. The altimeter has been tested to 20,000. feet. 1.175 have been per- tormed. The altimeter has been tested to 20,000. feet. 1.175 have been per- tormed. The altimeter has been tested to 20,000. feet. 1.175 have been per- tests required by FAR Parts 91.173 have been per- tests 91.173 have been per- tests 91.173 have been
		tests r	equired by efformed.	FAR 91.36(b) have inspected this aircraft and found it complies with the requirement of FAR 21-18.3(b). Certificate of Airworthiness dated 3-12-80 was issued by me.
			By	Tund. L.M. 3-12-80

ATOLIODTUTNESS ---

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIR ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING A MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FO	AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF
				The aircraft and components identified were inspected in accordance with the current Civil Air Regulations and were found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repairs are on file at this agency under: WORK ORDER # 1802 DATE 730/so TACH TIME 107 0 HRS SIGNED 100 100 100 VASHINGTON AIRCRAFT, INC. 72011/2 Perimeter Road Boeing Field Seattle, Washington 98108 (206) 762-2128 FAA Certification #4402	INSTALLATION of TRANSCOM 4 INTERCOM SySTEM

AT DI IGGTIITIE DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TOTAL RECORDING DATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE FLIGHT TIME 19___ 1 chico elas T. autoram 104.0 MOONE accord in thy elemin ky ArP 534724428 150 pump Par= # 4140-00-19A 5 Dukes 127.2 2. 80-13.0\$ 14 by 8117. SR czerm, MOONET 58 KIT M20-122-1 E. Ar P534724428. Br

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME 19_ FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 132.7 Kenoved replaced gear us bandenc eranky run - out limit unh east C aun rech clam ch uncoa Bellingham Sound ful Tom ArP 534724428

ATRUARTHENE DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TOTAL RECORDING DATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE FLIGHT TIME 19_ Jandung allourng 135.2 135.2 550032-011, 550032-013, 550060-001, 550060-002 80 geal doors; 310123-003, 310124-505, 310125-000, 210/04,000 fairings 210379-002, 240024-002 630019-50 240022 - 903 hinge mellon regain B2D34C214 hook ecoldand untormed in wort maintenance A.C. 43-13.1 + Mooney Lence repair are an manue ERIMETER COMPETITION MIRCRAFT, W.O. 0,521. SEATTLE, WA 98108 accordance we 100 annual

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING DATE TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 19____ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE ADS Mooney inspection quide + FARS SEE 337 DATED 8/23/ THAT THIS AIRCRAFT/ENGINE 2 ASSPECTED, LA/W AN HAL 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AI' AIRWORTHY CONDITION Ker Ar P 534724428 -Y YAN X

AT DUINDTUINECE DIRE DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF RECORDING TOTAL DATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME IN TODAYS TACH 19 58 SERVICE FLIGHT TIME LUBED GEAR & AIRPAAME, CHECK BANERY, HYD TACH 23 2 FLUD SUSI & ALL RO'S TOTHIS DATE. THAT THIS AIRCRAE / ENGINE SECTED. I/A/W AN CONTIOUR INSPECTION AND FERMINED TO BE IN AN A3P10.539586868 AIRWORTHY CONDITION. Brothallach A.D. 80-25.07 N/A due to serial # Cooler 115/80 Tech 299.02 MODEL 84322 SR 546 Instelle. ky AI 534724428

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING DATE TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 19/1 TIME FLIGHT SERVICE CHECKED BATTERY & HYDRAULIC FLUID, CHECKED BRAKES /20 333.37 TIRESESYSTEMS. LUBED GEAREAIRFRAME RE-TRACT TEST O.KI CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAED ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IZAZIM AN ANNUAL/100 HOUR INSPECTION AND Duit C Dile ASP 53648 2407 WER PUTERMIL OF FOLLE ALEPHANY (3) MICH Fixed ANN. PANel LOW Fuel tites not working 4-21-81 TACH 43355 Fixed over HEAD SAVELLITES, CHECKED BATTONY THYD. FLUID RETPACTION JOST OK LUDDED GENANT MITERAMO HUL B. D. SIPTO DHTE , I CEPTIFY THAT THIS A, FERHIME HAS BEN NSPOLD IN ALCOPPANCE WITH & 100 H1 inspite And person 10 Bain AIMWATH CONDITION Backers 2010 A+F- 535529725

AT DUODTUTNEEC DAMES DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TOTAL RECORDING DATE TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE now due Dec 1982 FLIGHT TIME 19____ ELT balling alla AI 534724428 535. Sarves 8 < CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT/SHOWE HAS BEEN INSPECTED. I/A/W AN ELANDAL/100 HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. 531 70 5109



DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TOTAL RECORDING DATE ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME IN TACH TODAYS MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) SERVICE FLIGHT TIME 19_ 535. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT/ SHOWE HAS BEEN INSPECTED. I/A/W AN ANNUAL/ 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AM AIRWORTHY CONDITION. Bob larker AI 534724428

AIDLIGDTUTNICCO Den-DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TOTAL RECORDING DATE TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE FLIGHT TIME 19_1 1.7. 634. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT/ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED. I/A/W AN -ANNUAL/100 HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN 1 ArP 53472442 AIRWORTHY CONDITION. 150

The Residence of Concession, name SUSCENTION OF DESPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS. ENTERS MUST BE ENDORSED WITH MANNE BATING AND CONCERSION OF 1ATOR D.A.TT RECORDING ABCHARDS OR REPAIR FACTURE (SEE BACK FACES NOR COMER DESCRIPTION) TIME IN TODATS TACH SERVICE FLAGMT TIME 100 hr. Loup. Changed all with 20 w.50 (Phillips), algorided all. CH48103, Clound and gappe check alig R. A.R. STORM Partaur and himmy, an fifte duct have toplaged dera Sheep Ox Ram Santry in error P.M.

AT DUGDITHE DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF RECORDING TOTAL MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) DATE TODAYS TIME IN TACH SERVICE FLIGHT TIME 19____ Retraction test o 10 chm. Insp. 19-80 11. 734.0 ing gear. greased all u replaced & bra her land ROAL serviced bal andram 10 2 annane has mac 100 insp e in an a found to -b Ein S. Nor Cancle AP 32 9444348

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
		PE	V MAR	ART 43 APPENDIX E A STATIC SYSTEM CHECKED P ALTIMETER TESTED TO SECONFEET TH AD APPENDIX F CONDER TESTED MERICAN AVIONICS AND INSTRUMENTS, INC. MERICAN AVIONICS AND INSTRUMENTS, INC. The Aircraft and/or component identified above Mass repaired and inspected in accordance with mass repaired and inspected in accordance with Federal Aviation Regulations and was found airs worthy for return to a service. Pertinent details worthy for return to a service. Pertinent details worthy for duer No. M/O MOMON DATE MASS FAA CERTIFIED. REPAIR STATIONS 804-2 \$61-15

.

Ľ

-

4

AT MILLARSTRACE DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TOTAL RECORDING DATE TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE LUBBED BINFRAME, SERVICED BATTORY + FLIGHT TIME 19____ Hyp Reservoit Replaced TAil LiTe 8342 TAH 3-1-82 STROBE RETENCTION TEST OK I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT/ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED. I/A/W AN -ANNUAL / 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND Richard Gesser WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN P+P 535529725 AIRWORTHY CONDITION a strategy

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING TOTAL DATE ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME IN TACH TODAYS MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) SERVICE FLIGHT TIME 19____ E CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT/ 834-2 HAS BEEN INSPECTED. I/A/W AN ANNUAL/ 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION Sol arks AI 534724428

TELES DEPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS

AT DU DARTLITAINS DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TOTAL RECORDING DATE TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE 100Hr AirFRAM lubbed airframe FLIGHT TIME 19_ 934-0 + geode (landing) checked all lights 82 + flags, Derviced battent Hyd Reservin Retroction test ok, Replaced wind ELT. DIAD door locing around 2 - S ZCERTIEY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT/ENGINE < HAS BEEN INSPECTED. LAW AN SUMUAL/100 HOUR INSPECTION AND MAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN 1/20/82 Richard 20 CERTIFY THAT THIS A RCRAFT/ CHEMP AURWORTHY CONDITION A+P 535529728 934.0 MAS BEEN INSPECTED. VA/W AN ANNUAL 109 HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN arker AI 534724428 ALRWORTHY CONDITION

And a supervised which the supervised of the local division of the

		Anne and and an an an and an an and an an and and

OVERMANLED INSTUMBUTS die Juorde toplaged material for 500 nours of one ye Stumens are guarances against bereas in a SO bays and no warranty is expressed or moments Elano o monten ne common and a second de la common and a second de la common a second de The second is a second and the second SCLAYS Journ In The second back guarantee is express. DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES) I Certify That Altimeter And Static System Tests Required by FAR Part 91.171 ø Have Been Performed. Static System Date_DEC 15 1983 20 000 Attimeters Testee 4 Date 12-07-85 Date S RH W.O. Signature _// Flightcraft, Inc. ARS41268 ALTITUDE REPORTING EQUIPMENT TESTED PER FAR 91.36 & 91.171 15502 LH ALTIMETER S/M RH ALTIMETER S/N FAR AIR DATA COMPLITER S FLIGHTCRAFT INC ARS4126B

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ILLIADED OF DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF DATE TIME IN TODAYS MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TACH SERVICE TIME FLIGHT 19____ lic 16, 1983 Tach Time 926, 34 Removed & Renotabled altimeter for certification, Change both sets of brake linings, changed beaung i nose wheel Replace ainfilte pNB3-5-1 some bushings Ryplaced in mose year. This aufrance has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection per inspection guide and FAR43 Augenelig and has this date been Returned server, furfulle

A T TAL . MAN DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TOTAL RECORDING DATE TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE 978.93 Installed new ELT battery, new FLIGHT TIME 19____ due date 2/85. Functional check performed on 121.5 five minutes past the hour, V good. 4/6/84 978.93 7-25-84 TAC 1076 AXP 53152 4720 DATE CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNA GINSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIR-WORTHY CONDITION. TOTAL TIME 1076 T. SMITH AL NUMBER 1597536 Smith Competition A/C

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF RECORDING TOTAL DATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME IN TODAYS TACH FLIGHT SERVICE TIME 19____ VAC 114 10-10-84

Ranno Competition ausorat 597536 CALLed ALCPROP - LOOKed AT PROP 11-19-84 + Filed it into service ble consition As WASent damaged enough to Dan to prop shap. Rectioned same A+\$ 535-529728



DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING DATE TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 19____ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE . 1-4-85 TAC 1175 the start for DATE. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS ۰. BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN OOAR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIR WORTHY CONDITION. TOTAL TIME all and the W. D. SMITH AL NUMBER 1597536 C. a.t. hand in the Sec. med et. Brake. 24, 2,42 linkine 2.1 12.5

19 MAR 12 00.4 Replace-d Right MAIN Grav time Image on yG, MAPI 88237 Image on yG, MAPI 88237 The ATC Transponder Tests and Inspections required by FAR Image on yG, MAPI 88237 91.172 were performed this date and found to comply with FAR 43, Appendix F. Image on yG, MAPI 88237 ATC Transponder: Image of the second found to comply with FAR 43, Appendix F. Make KING Model Make KING Model Details of this inspection are on file at this facility under Image of the second found to comply with facility under W.O.# JS726 Image of the second found to comply with facility under Q. A. Inspector Image of the second found found to comply with facility under Q. A. Inspector Image of the second found foun	DATE 1985	TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
The ATC Transponder Tests and Inspections required by FAR 91.172 were performed this date and found to comply with FAR 43, Appendix F. ATC Transponder: Make KING Model KATCA S/N 19376	9. MAR		11.3	1200,4	Replaced Right MAIN Gear tine Waly on yly Atp1882377
91.172 were performed this date and found to comply with FAR 43, Appendix F. ATC Transponder: Make KING Model K+760 S/N 19376			11/10	10-11	and a second and the second se
Details of this inspection are on file at this facility under W.O.# 15726 Bate 7-29-85	The A	TC Transpo	onder Test	ts and Inspect	tions required by FAR
O A Inspector 10 14	91.17 FAR 4	72 were pe 43, Appendi Transponder	rformed th x F.	his date and f	ound to comply with

AVIATION ELECTRONICS, INC. . ANCHORAGE, AK CRS 501-13

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DATE RECORDING TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 19 85 FLIGHT TIME SERVICE Inspected Aircraft as per Mooney Service 7-30-85 1230.6 Mannual and FAR 43. Repaired crackal Main gear doors Rigged cowl flaps. Installed New preke pads on both mains Lubriceted as per mooney service promul Icertify I have inspected this siccraft is accordance with an annual inspection and determined it to be sirworthy Thomas R. Martin 35321901 IA

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TOTAL RECORDING DATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE FLIGHT TIME 1/85 1279.37 C/W 50 Hour JUSP Requirements This Aft This DAte And tout to Be A. Rworthy A48334364648



DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS, AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING TOTAL DATE ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CRTIFICATE NUMBER OF TODAYS TIME IN TACH MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY, (SEE BACK PAGES FOR THER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 1925 TIME FLIGHT SERVICE Act Battery Remand for alian 1 to Check Reserve Power Manan Alla 1391,96 12-24 INStalled New Acft Battery 12/26 Mullia Brenen Agt 3 54364642

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DATE RECORDING TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH IDDA' TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) - 1986 LIGH TIME SERVICE Intalled new ECT Battery this date-Due 5 be changed 9/87 - ops CKU OK Millians Spearer Ast 34 364642 THE ALTIMETER AND STATIC SYSTEM TESTS REQUIRED BY FAR PART 91.171 HAVE BEEN PERFORMED. THE ALTIMETER HAS BEENI, TESTED TOZO, 000 FT. DATE / Inspector orter Aircraft Electronics D07-23 Ogden, Utah and a state

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING DATE TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) SERVICE 19____ TIME FLIGHT Completed 50 hr inspection this date, land control surface hingas & rad ands, at. Returned to service - End - Blain C. Orin AtP 518684167 4-22-86 1384.46

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF RECORDING - DATE TOTAL MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME IN TODAYS TACH 1986 SERVICE TIME FLIGHT I certify that this . A. ICLAFT has been inspected in 1388.7 1388.7 I soul 1 accordance with a 1.00 ble Annuel inspection and was determined to be in an airwo thy condition. This inspection has been clone in accordance with .Moorale.y service manual No. ... M 205 and FAR'S 43, 91, 135.411(a)(1). This date 6 Hobb's/TACH Tot. time in service 13.88 Sig. M. R. M. p.M. No 2043432, LA.

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF DATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME IN TODAYS TACH 19.86 SERVICE TIME FLIGHT I certify that this maintenence report has been done in JUNCH accordance with INStruction othervice manual No. and FAR'S 43, 91, 135.471(a)(1). and returned to service this date Hobb's/ACH Heller No. 529504 Sig. Kond


DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING DATE TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 1926 TIME FLIGHT SERVICE 11-16-96 A/CTI 14950 Completed 100 hr insp & Lab of Aircraft, Bran / Refilled Engoil W/ Aeroskell 40 * Filter, Clean / Goped Plugs timed Mays, Grased Gear w/ Revoskell #7 I certify that this . Avera Ch. has been inspected in Lubed all hinges, accordance with a 100 hr inspection and was determined to be in an air really ce in an This is person of no is a conce with Mosself. service to TMZOV ... and FAR'S 43, 91, 135-11-11. This - 11-16.86. Hobb's/TACH .1495-0. Tot. time in source 1.4.95.0..... NA40530603377

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING DATE TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME FLIGHT SERVICE TT 1500.0 Installed Rebailt AlTernator Supplied by 7 12-23-86 Vogen Biv Sevuice. Run & cheated ok. That is far (Same alt, removed for Repair) Ropiyay23 3-20-57 A/LTX 1545. Completed SOLA Tertily had the filled oil with derostat 40en inspecied in accordance with a ... 50 hr inspection and was datarmined to be in an giougethy coudition Tis impation has been done in each and with Magney. service menual No. MAN and FARS 43, 91, 135.-.11(a)(1). This date . 3-20% ... Hobb's/TACH . 15.75.0 Tot. time

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER O MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES
	for 43 1Aa De	appendix ake Kenne stails of the	date and k F F Mode vis inspection	transponder tests and in FAR 91.172 were per- found to comply with FAR on are on file at this repair N. 0, # 24.37 DOT-23 THE ALTIMETER AND STATIC SYSTEM TESTS REQUIRED BY FAR PART 91.171 HAVE BEEN PERFORMED. THE ALTIMETER HAS BEEN TISTED TO 2.9.000. IT. DATE $\frac{1}{29}$ DATE $\frac{1}{29}$ DATE $\frac{1}{29}$ DATE $\frac{1}{29}$ DATE $\frac{1}{29}$ Inspector J. 6 Porter Aircraft Electronics D07-23 Ogden, Utah



DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING DATE TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE THOORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME IN TACH TODAYS OR PATR FACILITY SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 1981 FLIGHT CER SERVICE TIME MECHANIC 1N.Co 9 Ju RONNOE IN ACC AND DE CRIVANED 90 5 TT MAIN TA INSPECTOR OGDEN AR OGDEN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT Whee FAA REPAIR STATION 5-67-64 10 MAINTENANCE RELEASE WAS ABOVE COMPONENT IDENTIFIED THE AIRCRAFT AND/OR OOR DANCE WITH ERAL AVIATION REGULATIONS AND DETERMINED TO BE OVERHAULED REPAIRED PERTIMENT DETAILS OF THE CURRENT FED KEIU AIRWORTHY 0 SIV IS AGENCY UNDER WORK ORDER NO. Q AT TH REPAIR ARE O FILE DATE 101 SIGNED OBDEN AIR SERVICE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT OGDEN, UTAH FAA REPAIR STATION

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
		FAF with on ATO Do CR	91.172 v FAR 43, the at this r transpon te 9-1-8 the No. 463	Sponder tests and inspections required by sere performed this date and found to comply Appendix F. Details of this inspection are Spair station under W-O No. /5943 der King KT-764 Signature Don Darde 13 Radio CL I, II, Ltd. III Center, Inc. Field, San Diego, CA 92123
		- Here		

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TOTAL RECORDING DATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME IN TODAYS TACH 19.87 SERVICE TIME FLIGHT I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE INSPECTED 11/14 161944 DAMAGE TO LAH WING YE AND FIND. IT AIR WORTHY FOR FLIGHT TO APPROVED REPAIR FACILITY, NOTHING Follows -The state of the state of CELSE AD JORGIO D A & P 564290709 and and and

DATE 1988	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1-22	1646,0	26		REPLACED E.L.T BATT DUE AGAIN FEB 90. REPLACED RIH
				MAIN TIRE, INSTAllED NEW FUEL PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
				Leertify that this Aircraft has been inspected in accordance with a
				Sphre Ainspection and was determined
				Signature <u>Un mangle</u> License No. <u>Inspector</u> Date <u>1-22-88</u> Tach. Hours 1696, 26
				Hours Total Time
		-		Repair MA-1 San Diego, California

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF RECORDING TOTAL DATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE TIME FLIGHT 19____ 1 66 1 23 1 - 1.254 E CUN PST and was ortermined TO DO 16 A WORKIN CONCLUMENT Signature Linnas No. . Ch. Maurs . MARY SALES, INC. - -

- batter - an a sec

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME IN 1988 TIME MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) FLIGHT SERVICE REPLACED: FUEL CAP O'RINGS, RIH GEAR DOOR FAIRING RIH BRAKE 3/24 1683.5 LININGS. REMOVED GOVENOR FOR REPAIR & REINSTALL I certify that this AIRCRAft has been inspected in accordance with a _____ ANNUAL inspection and was determined to be in Airworthy Condition. Signature Von mana License No. INSDECTOR Date 3/24/88 Tech. Hours 1683. COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. 1-313-11 Repair Station #414-1 San Diego, California





AND MAJOR ALTERATIONS TO D DER BY NUMBER AND THE APPROVING AGENCY. THIS AIRCRAFT WAS STRIPPED, CORROSION-TREATED, PAINTED, UPHINI STERED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT Coast Aircraft Mooney FEDERAL AVIF : / PEGULATIONS AND HAS BEEN APPROVED N3875H FOR RETURE 1 SERVICE. PERTIMENT DETAILS ARE ON D.D.2-23-90 1732 FILE AT THIS REPAIR STATION UNDER W.O. STR 2835 DATE: 2-22-90. Moondust AIRCRAFT TIME: STR 2057 Brown STR Valencia Orange1722 INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: towar Supreme Aircraft 714)985-2909 JET SUPR CES INC 1749 WEST 13th ST. CABLE AIRPORT UPLAND, CALIFORNIA 91786 FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION 408-62

TOTAL DATE A. D. AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES NUMBER TIME IN CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING OF COMPLIANCE AND METHOD OF COMPLIANCE. SERVICE 19___ Bob Perker Ar P 534724428. EM. (PATE) Lene 2/14/80 Kit 5B 1920-222-1 Bol Tall Arl534724428 80-13-06 127.2 line Bob logher A:534724428 Utt SA 299.0 80 80-25-07 W/O: 11735 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. DATE: 12/1/90 S/N: 24-0970 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N3875H TT: 1848.77 SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 AIRFRAME LOG C/W A.B. 208 INSPECTION OF STEEL STRUCTURE, NEW BRAKE LININGS, INSTALLED BAGGAGE DOOR KIT PER A.D. 88-25-11. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

W/0: 11447 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. DATE DATE: 12/20/90 S/N: 24-0970 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N3875H TACH: 1848.77 SAN DIEGO CA 92123 19_ REPAIR STATION: #414-1 AIRFRAME LOG REPLACED BELLY SKINS AND BULKHEADS FROM STATION 5.00 TO STATION 100.0, RESKINNED BOTTOM TAIL CONE FROM STATION 100.00 TO 160.00; REPAIRED L/H WING FROM STATION 103.00 TO STATION 193.00; REPAIRED L/H FLAP; RESKINNED OUTBOARD SKIN ON L/H STABILIZER; REPLACED PROP WITH NEW, S/N 890318; REPLACED LOWER SECTION OF FIREWALL WITH NEW; REPLACED NOSE GEAR TRUSS AND MAIN GEAR PUSH PULL RODS; REPLACED ALL GEAR DOORS. THE AIRCRAFT ADN/OR COMPONENT/IDENTIFIED WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY, AND IS SPPROVED FOR RETURN TO PERTINENT DETAILS OF THIS REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS REPAIR UNDER W/O 11447 SERVICE. 12/20/90 DATE SIGNED W/O: 11833 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. S/N: 24-0970 DATE: 3/7/90 8620 GIBBS DRIVE HOBBS/TACH: 1855.35 LICENSE: N3875H SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 AIRFRAME LOG REPLACED E.L.T. BATTERY (DUE AGAIN 7/92). AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



W/O: 11957 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. DATE: 6/19/90 S/N: 24-0970 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N3875H HOBBS/TACH: 1875. SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 AIRFRAME LOG REPLACED ELECTRIC FUEL PUMP WITH NEW WELDON PUMP PER MOONEY KIT 940018-503. mangles AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE W/O: 12040 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. DATE: 8/21/90 S/N: 24-0970 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N3875H HOBBS/TACH:1935.64 SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 AIRFRAME LOG CHARGED BATTERY. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 50HR INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED TO BE IN A RWORTHY CONDITION. AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE W/0: 9604 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. DATE: 10/19/90 S/N: 24-0970 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N3806C HOBBS: 1968.29 SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 AIRFRAME LOG ADJUSTED CABIN DOOR LATCH; REMOVED SEATS, ADJUSTED, LUBED PILOT/CO-PILOT SEAT TRACKS AND REINSTALLED; REPLACED/L/H MAIN TIRE / TROUBLE SHOT/GEAR WARNING. CHECKS O.K. AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

EQUIPMENT ADDITION, REMOVAL OR EXCHANGE TOTAL DATE TIME IN ITEM - MFG NAME - MODEL - SERIAL SERVICE 19____ Addition of Optional Equipment Repaired King KNS-80, SN 14475. Removal of Optional Equipment 10-31-90 Addition of Required-Exchanged for Optional Hobbs 670,2 Removal of Required-Exchanged for Optional **GIBBS SERVICE CENTER** Addition of Optional Equipment MONTGOMERY FIELD, CA 92123 Removal of Optional Equipment FAA APPROVED REAPIR STATION VT3R931 Addition of Required-Exchanged for Optional WO# 19579 Removal of Required-Exchanged for Optional Equipment uipment 9626 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. W/0: 10/30/90 DATE: changed for Optional 24-0970 S/N: 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N3875H xchanged for Optional HOBBS: 670.2 92123 SAN DIEGO CA REPAIR STATION: #414-1 AIRFRAME LOG uipment REPLACED GEAR WARNING CIRCUIT BREAKER. uipment tchanged for Optional xchanged for Optional AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Addition of Optional Equipment Removal of Optional Equipment Addition of Required-Exchanged for Optional Removal of Required-Exchanged for Optional

a

W/O: 9629 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. DATE: 11/2/90 DATE S/N: 24-0970 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N3875H HOBBS: 1978.4 SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 19____ AIRFRAME LOG INSULATED ANNUNCIATOR WIRES UNDER GLARE SHIELD. REPLACED STARTER RELAY. Optional AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Optional W/O: 9680 DATE: 12/11/90 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, UNC. S/N: 24-0970 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N3875H HOBBS: 2007.25 SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 ptional TT: 2007.25 AIRFRAME LOG ptional REPAIRED L/R MAIN LANDING GEAR DOOR. REPLACED L/R MAIN GEAR SHOCK DISCS. REPLACED NOSE TIRE. RESEALED R?H BRAKE CALIPER. CLEANED AND TREATED BATTERY BOX. REPLACED R/H BRAKE LININGS. REPLACED AKL FUEL CAP O'RINGS. REPLACED VACUUM HOSES, REPLACED VACUUM FILTER. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ptional AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. otional mang AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE W/O: 9685 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. ptional S/N: 24-0970 DATE: 1/8/91 8620 GIBBS DRIVE ptional HOBBS: 2020.73 LICENSE: N3875H SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 REPAIRED INSTRUMENT LIGHTS. ptional ptional AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

W/O: 9812 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. DATE: 4/1/91 HOBBS: 653.8 LICENSE: N3875H ,8620 GIBBS DRIVE AIRFRAME LOG SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 REPLACED LANDING LIGHT BULB. AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE W/O: 9839 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. S/N: 24-0970 DATE: 4/16/91 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N3875H HOBBS: 670.2 SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 REPLACED TRIM COVER. REPLACED BOTH MAIN TYRES AND R/H TUBE. AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE: 6/21/91 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. W/O: 9933 8620 GIBBS DRIVE REPAIR STATION: #414-1 S/N: 24-0970 LICENSE: N3875H SAN DIEGO CA 92123 HOBBS: 2133.37 AIRFRAME LOG REPLACED LANDING LIGHT AND REPLACED ALL BRAKE LININGS. AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE COMPLIANCE LIST N 38754 Make MOBILYModel Mars Ser. No24-0970 AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, PROPELLER, ROTOR, OR APPLIANCE NEXT COMP AUTHORIZED DATE AND METHOD OF AD NO. & £ DUE DATE/ SIGNATURE SUBJECT HOURS AT TIME RECU ING REV. DATE COMPLIANCE HRS, CYCLES AND NUMBER COMPLIANCE F5-24.03 PUEL HANKE 1388.7 1/1/10 120209 84-26-02 RIR F. Gez 1388.7 N/A STOCKER W/0: 10080 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES DATE: 12-01-91 TACH: 2218.85 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: 3875E REPAIR STATION: PB3R756L SAN DIEGO, CA 92123 ANNUAL INSPECTION: AIRFRAME: INSTALLED NEW BOOST PUMP C/B SWITCH, REPLACED R/H BRAKE LININGS, RESEALED R/H BRAKE CALITER, REPLACED R/H BRAKE DISC., ADJUSTED GEAR DOWN LIMIT SW/STRIKER ALL TENSIONS CHECK GOOD, INSTALLED L/H INBD. BRAKE LINING, L/H AILERON SPACERS, NEW WINDOW SEAL, R/H FUEL CAP O'RINGS, GROMMETS IN TAIL HINGE AREA FOR ELCTRIC WIRING, REPLACED BULB IN MAP LIGHT, STRAIGHTENED ROD AND FLANGE IN PILOT SEAT, REPLACED RHEOSTAT, L&R LOW FUEL LIGHT (INOP) PROBLEM IN ANNUNCIATOR PANEL, REPLACED E.L.T. BATTERY DUE AGIAN AUGUST 93'. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION, AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE